
LOT 31 & W 2 FT OF LOT 32
GRANDVIEW VILLAGE UNIT 4.
1076-2455, WD 1108-81, CT 1308

MLGLOVE LLC
3101 WEST US HWY 90, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08018-331

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.18 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

147,769
2,052
22,500

172,321
0

172,321
0

172,321
172,321

0

174,403

1318/0237 7/06/2016 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES G MOORE

MLGLOVE LLC

1312/1196 3/29/2016 WD U I 12 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

JAMES MOORE
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3762 SFR 50 07/27/2006

HX Base Yr

1168 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,684 110.3480 123.59 208,126 2006 2006 0 10 0 19.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 127,762

FGR 360 55 198 17,374

FOP 76 30 23 2,019

PTO 144 5 7 614

2,036 1,684 147,769

BAS= W24 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12 W12 S47 E11 FOP= S4
E17 N4 W11 N2 W4 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E4 S2 E13 FGR=  E18 N20 W18
S20$ N20 E18 N15$.

BAS

2412

12

12

47

11 2
2

4
2 13

20

18

15

PTO 12

12

12

12

FOP4

17

411

2
4

2
2

FGR

18

20

18

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 684.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,052

2,052

1 0100 C SFR 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


